ELIKA, Marzocchi's new proposal for the gear pumps
market, is a perfect fit for all those applications that
require low noise levels. The use of ELIKA gear pump
eliminates adverse noise effects on humans and on the
surrounding environment. The ELIKA reduces the noise
level by an average of 15 dBA compared with a
conventional external gear pump. ELIKA is a patented
product.

]
UT-R&D MAY2012 R.1
8
MARZOCCHI POMPE S.p.A.  MARZOCCHI POMPE S.p.A.
The product data sheets show our standard model types. The synoptic tables for flanges, shafts and ports show all the possible configurations. For
further details about the availability of each configuration please contact our Sales and Technical Dept.
* Value based on ISO4412 test procedure
Pump standard types:
2 = european flange + shaft T0 +  ports D + standard seals
2A = flange A + shaft C1 +  ports FA + standard seals
2BK1 = flange BK1 + shaft T1 +  ports D + standard seals
2BK2 = flange BK2 + shaft T1 +  ports D + standard seals
2BK4 = flange BK4 + shaft T1 +  ports D + standard seals
2BK7 = flange BK7 + shaft G0 +  port D + standard seals
Examples:
ELI2-D-8.2-T0-D-N = clockwise rotation, 8.2 cm3/ rev, european flange, 1:8 tapered shaft, flanged ports D type, standard
seals.
ELI2-D-8.2-S1-D-N = clockwise rotation, 8.2 cm3/ rev, european flange, splined shaft S1, flanged ports D type, standard
seals.
ELI2A-D-8.2-S1-FA-N = clockwise rotation, 8.2 cm3/rev, SAE flange, splined shaft S3, threaded ports FA, standard seals.
ELI2BK1-S-8.2-T1-D-N = counterclockwise rotation, 8.2 cm3/ rev, BK1 flange, 1:5tapered shaft, flanged ports D type, standard
seals.
ELI2BK7-D-8.2-G0-D-V = clockwise rotation, 8.2 cm3/rev, BK7 flange, shaft G0, flanged ports D type, fluorocarbon seals.
How to order
ELI TYPE ROTATION DISPL. SHAFT PORTS SEALS
2 D - CW 7.0 T0 D N
2A S - CCW 8.2 T1 FA V
2BK1  9.6 T2
2BK2  11.4 C1
2BK4  14.0 S1
2BK7  16.1 S3
17.8 S4
21.0 G0
23.7
25.7
28.0
35.0
UT-R&D MAY2012 R.1
9
MARZOCCHI POMPE S.p.A.
Pump
Displace-
ment
Flow
at
1500
rpm
Operating pressures Rotation speed
Noise at
1500 rpm *
Type
P1 Max
cont.
P2 Max
intermittent
P3 Max
peak
Minimum
speed
Maximum
speed
On
recirculation at P1 L M
[cm3/rev] [l/min] [bar] [bar] [bar] [rpm] [rpm] [dBA] [dBA] [mm] [mm]
ELI2-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 280 295 310 500 4000 47 51 48.0 96.0
ELI2-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 280 295 310 500 4000 47 52 49.0 98.0
ELI2-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 280 295 310 500 4000 48 54 50.3 100.5
ELI2-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 280 295 310 500 4000 48 55 51.8 103.5
ELI2-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 260 275 290 500 4000 49 55 54.0 108.0
ELI2-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 260 275 290 500 4000 49 56 55.8 111.5
ELI2-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 260 275 290 500 4000 49 57 57.3 114.5
ELI2-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 230 245 260 300 3500 49 57 60.0 120.0
ELI2-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 230 245 260 300 3200 50 57 62.3 124.5
ELI2-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 210 225 240 300 3000 50 57 64.0 128.0
ELI2-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 200 215 230 300 2600 50 58 66.0 132.0
ELI2-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 150 165 180 300 2200 50 58 72.0 144.0
Dimensions
D H
[mm] [mm]
15 40
15 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
20 40
d H
[mm] [mm]
15 35

Type
P1 Max
cont.
P2 Max
intermittent
P3 Max
peak
Minimum
speed
Maximum
speed
On
recirculation at P1 L M D  d
[cm3/rev] [l/min] [bar] [bar] [bar] [rpm] [rpm] [dBA] [dBA] [mm] [mm] [mm]  [mm]
ELI2A-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 280 295 310 500 4000 47 51 48.0 96.0 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 280 295 310 500 4000 47 52 49.0 98.0 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 280 295 310 500 4000 48 54 50.3 100.5 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 280 295 310 500 4000 48 55 51.8 103.5 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 260 275 290 500 4000 49 55 54.0 108.0 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 260 275 290 500 4000 49 56 55.8 111.5 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 260 275 290 500 4000 49 57 57.3 114.5 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 230 245 260 300 3500 49 57 60.0 120.0 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 230 245 260 300 3200 50 57 62.3 124.5 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 210 225 240 300 3000 50 57 64.0 128.0 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 200 215 230 300 2600 50 58 66.0 132.0 1 1/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 150 165 180 300 2200 50 58 72.0 144.0 1 5/16-12 UNF 7/8-14 UNF
ELI2A
Outlet Inlet
Accessories supplied with the standard pump: key (code 522067). Mounting flange 82-2 (A) in compliance with SAE J744C. D and d ports are

cont.
P2 Max
intermittent
P3 Max
peak
Minimum
speed
Maximum
speed
On
recircula-
tion
at P1 L M
[cm3/rev] [l/min] [bar] [bar] [bar] [rpm] [rpm] [dBA] [dBA] [mm] [mm]
ELI2BK1-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 280 295 310 500 4000 47 51 48.0 96.0
ELI2BK1-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 280 295 310 500 4000 47 52 49.0 98.0
ELI2BK1-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 280 295 310 500 4000 48 54 50.3 100.5
ELI2BK1-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 280 295 310 500 4000 48 55 51.8 103.5
ELI2BK1-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 260 275 290 500 4000 49 55 54.0 108.0
ELI2BK1-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 260 275 290 500 4000 49 56 55.8 111.5
ELI2BK1-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 260 275 290 500 4000 49 57 57.3 114.5
ELI2BK1-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 230 245 260 300 3500 49 57 60.0 120.0
ELI2BK1-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 230 245 260 300 3200 50 57 62.3 124.5
ELI2BK1-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 210 225 240 300 3000 50 57 64.0 128.0
ELI2BK1-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 200 215 230 300 2600 50 58 66.0 132.0
ELI2BK1-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 150 165 180 300 2200 50 58 72.0 144.0
Dimensions
D H
[mm] [mm]

cont.
P2 Max
intermittent
P3 Max
peak
Minimum
speed
Maximum
speed
On
recircula-
tion
at P1 L M
[cm3/rev] [l/min] [bar] [bar] [bar] [rpm] [rpm] [dBA] [dBA] [mm] [mm]
ELI2BK2-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 280 295 310 500 4000 47 51 45.2 93.2
ELI2BK2-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 280 295 310 500 4000 47 52 46.2 95.2
ELI2BK2-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 280 295 310 500 4000 48 54 47.5 97.7
ELI2BK2-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 280 295 310 500 4000 48 55 49.0 100.7
ELI2BK2-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 260 275 290 500 4000 49 55 51.2 105.2
ELI2BK2-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 260 275 290 500 4000 49 56 53.0 108.7
ELI2BK2-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 260 275 290 500 4000 49 57 54.5 111.7
ELI2BK2-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 230 245 260 300 3500 49 57 57.2 117.2
ELI2BK2-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 230 245 260 300 3200 50 57 59.5 121.7
ELI2BK2-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 210 225 240 300 3000 50 57 61.2 125.2
ELI2BK2-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 200 215 230 300 2600 50 58 63.2 129.2
ELI2BK2-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 150 165 180 300 2200 50 58 69.2 141.2
Dimensions
D H
[mm] [mm]

cont.
P2 Max
intermittent
P3 Max
peak
Minimum
speed
Maximum
speed
On
recircula-
tion
at P1 L M
[cm3/rev] [l/min] [bar] [bar] [bar] [rpm] [rpm] [dBA] [dBA] [mm] [mm]
ELI2BK4-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 280 295 310 500 4000 47 51 45.2 93.2
ELI2BK4-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 280 295 310 500 4000 47 52 46.2 95.2
ELI2BK4-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 280 295 310 500 4000 48 54 47.5 97.7
ELI2BK4-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 280 295 310 500 4000 48 55 49.0 100.7
ELI2BK4-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 260 275 290 500 4000 49 55 51.2 105.2
ELI2BK4-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 260 275 290 500 4000 49 56 53.0 108.7
ELI2BK4-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 260 275 290 500 4000 49 57 54.5 111.7
ELI2BK4-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 230 245 260 300 3500 49 57 57.2 117.2
ELI2BK4-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 230 245 260 300 3200 50 57 59.5 121.7
ELI2BK4-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 210 225 240 300 3000 50 57 61.2 125.2
ELI2BK4-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 200 215 230 300 2600 50 58 63.2 129.2
ELI2BK4-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 150 165 180 300 2200 50 58 69.2 141.2
Dimensions
D H
[mm] [mm]

cont.
P2 Max
intermittent
P3 Max
peak
Minimum
speed
Maximum
speed
On
recircula-
tion
at P1 L M
[cm3/rev] [l/min] [bar] [bar] [bar] [rpm] [rpm] [dBA] [dBA] [mm] [mm]
ELI2BK7-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 280 295 310 500 4000 47 51 45.2 93.2
ELI2BK7-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 280 295 310 500 4000 47 52 46.2 95.2
ELI2-BK7-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 280 295 310 500 4000 48 54 47.5 97.7
ELI2BK7-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 280 295 310 500 4000 48 55 49.0 100.7
ELI2BK7-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 260 275 290 500 4000 49 55 51.2 105.2
ELI2BK7-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 260 275 290 500 4000 49 56 53.0 108.7
ELI2BK7-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 260 275 290 500 4000 49 57 54.5 111.7
ELI2BK7-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 230 245 260 300 3500 49 57 57.2 117.2
ELI2BK7-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 230 245 260 300 3200 50 57 59.5 121.7
ELI2BK7-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 210 225 240 300 3000 50 57 61.2 125.2
ELI2BK7-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 200 215 230 300 2600 50 58 63.2 129.2
ELI2BK7-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 150 165 180 300 2200 50 58 69.2 141.2
Dimensions
D H
[mm] [mm]